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ELECTRICOUTBOARDS

Deep Cycle Battery Chargers:
EP-5   NOCO GEN 2                 $200
EP-9.9, EP-14, EP-20 NOCO GEN 4                 $375
EP-30, EP-50 Elcon UHF3300             $825

Lithium-Ion Battery Chargers:
EP-5  NOCO GX2440              $564
EP-9.9, EP-14, EP-20     NOCO GX4820              $584 
EP-30, EP-50 Elcon UHF3300             $895

(only 1 charger required for all outboard models)

AGM LITHIUM NCM

Battery Wire Harness Kit: Connects outboard motor to
the batteries. Includes battery wiring cables, fuse, and fuse block.

EP-9.9, EP-14, EP-20

EP-30, EP-50

24 volts 2 110Ah 1 120Ah

48 volts 4 110Ah 2 120Ah

48 volts 4 130Ah 2

48 volts 4 165Ah 2

96 volts 8 165Ah 168Ah

168Ah

144Ah

4

96 volts 8 220Ah 4 220Ah

  $1,865

  $3,730

  $4,500

  $5,300

$10,600

$18,450

 $240
 $295

VOLTAGE

   $664

$1,328

$1,984

$1,984

$3,968

$5,032

TOTAL
AGM

PRICE
AMP HOUR 

(Ah)
AMP HOUR 

(Ah)

TOTAL
LITHIUM NCM

PRICE
MIN # MIN #

EP-5   $2,610

EP-9.9    $2,910

EP-14      $4,110

EP-20     $4,804

EP-30     $6,999

EP-50     $8,999

Prices and offerings are subject to change without notice.

*4 hours of boating are typical at various speeds with suggested Battery Amp Hours (Ah).  Range may vary based on variables such as boat size, fully loaded weight and throttle management. Our motor 
lineup powers various applications with runtimes up to 8 hours. To extend range increase Ah or add second bank. Elco’s technology is battery agnostic, so you can match outboard voltage with any type of 
battery. You can use your existing batteries, source locally, or leverage the Elco Dealer Network.

Select Control 
Tiller
Side Mount Throttle
Top Mount Throttle

Select Shaft 
Long Shaft
Short Shaft

Deep Cycle Battery Option Lithium Battery Option

ESSENTIALS PACKAGE: Motor | Batteries | Wire Harness  | Charger

Throttle Options
Side $450 
Top Mount $650
sold separately
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Award Winning Electric Boat Motors f ind out more onl ine

ACCESSORIES:

Battery Monitor Options:
Battery Monitor | Victron BMV-700    $186   EP-5, EP-9.9, EP-14, EP-20 

Smart Battery Monitor | Victron BMV-712    $243 EP-5, EP-9.9, EP-14, EP-20

Battery Monitor | Victron BMV-700H     $728 EP-30, EP-50

Bluetooth Smart Battery Monitor      $58 EP-30, EP-50

Elco E-Gauge Display Screen      $575 All Elco Outboards 

Electric Tilt Option:
Panther Electric Trim and Tilt     $556 All Elco Outboards 

Throttle Add-On Options:
Livorsi Dual Top Mount Throttle  $1,135 All Elco Outboards 

Throttle Conversion Kit     $575 All Elco Outboards

Throttle Extension Cable    $125 All Elco Outboards

PRICE AVAILABLE FOR

Prices and offerings are subject to change without notice.
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