

## **Select Control**

Side Mount Throttle

Top Mount Throttle			neeh c	ycie balli	ery option	Littiiuiii Dattery Option		
Select Shaft Long Shaft Short Shaft		VOLTAGE	MIN # AGM	AMP HOUR (Ah)	TOTAL AGM PRICE	MIN # LITHIUM NCM	AMP HOUR (Ah)	TOTAL LITHIUM NCM PRICE
EP-5	\$2,610	24 volts	2	110Ah	\$664	1	120Ah	\$1,865
EP-9.9	\$2,910	48 volts	4	110Ah	\$1,328	2	120Ah	\$3,730
EP-14	\$4,110	48 volts	4	130Ah	\$1,984	2	144Ah	\$4,500
EP-20	\$4,804	48 volts	4	165Ah	\$1,984	2	168Ah	\$5,300
EP-30	\$6,999	96 volts	8	165Ah	\$3,968	4	168Ah	\$10,600
EP-50	\$8,999	96 volts	8	220Ah	\$5,032	4	220Ah	\$18,450

Deen Cycle Rattery Ontion



## **Throttle Options**

Side \$450 Top Mount \$650 sold separately

00.10.10		ZZUAII	40,002		ZZUAII	4 : 0, : 00
Battery Wire Harness Kit: Connects outboard motor to the batteries. Includes battery wiring cables, fuse, and fuse block. EP-9.9, EP-14, EP-20 EP-30, EP-50					\$240 \$295	
EP-5	- EP-14, EP-2	ery Charge o	N N	OCO GEN OCO GEN Icon UHF33	4	\$200 \$375 \$825
EP-5	EP-14, EP-2	tery Charg	N N	OCO GX24 OCO GX48 Icon UHF33	20	\$564 \$584 \$895

(only 1 charger required for all outboard models)

Prices and offerings are subject to change without notice.

<sup>\*4</sup> hours of boating are typical at various speeds with suggested Battery Amp Hours (Ah). Range may vary based on variables such as boat size, fully loaded weight and throttle management. Our motor lineup powers various applications with runtimes up to 8 hours. To extend range increase Ah or add second bank. Elco's technology is battery agnostic, so you can match outboard voltage with any type of battery. You can use your existing batteries, source locally, or leverage the Elco Dealer Network.











Lithium Rattery Ontion



Award Winning Electric Boat Motors find out more online











ACCESSORIES:	PRICE	AVAILABLE FOR
Battery Monitor Options: Battery Monitor   Victron BMV-700	\$186	EP-5, EP-9.9, EP-14, EP-20
Smart Battery Monitor   Victron BMV-712	\$243	EP-5, EP-9.9, EP-14, EP-20
Battery Monitor   Victron BMV-700H	\$728	EP-30, EP-50
Bluetooth Smart Battery Monitor	\$58	EP-30, EP-50
Elco E-Gauge Display Screen	\$575	All Elco Outboards
Electric Tilt Option: Panther Electric Trim and Tilt	\$556	All Elco Outboards
Throttle Add-On Options: Livorsi Dual Top Mount Throttle	\$1,135	All Elco Outboards
Throttle Conversion Kit	\$575	All Elco Outboards
Throttle Extension Cable	\$125	All Elco Outboards

Prices and offerings are subject to change without notice.









